
Brand (Company) Contact Phone Email Web site
Asgrow (Bayer Company) Wes Rodgers 731-478-4349 wesley.rodgers@bayer.com www.bayer.com
Don Mario (GDM Seeds) Caleb Smitch 217-722-0079 csmith@gdmseeds.com
Dyna-Gro (Nutrien Ag Solutions) Brock Sargeant 270-881-3003 brock.sargeant@nutrien.com www.dynagroseed.com
Innvictis Seed Solutions Max Crittenden 254-652-0032 max.crittenden@innvictis.com www.innvictis.com
MO (University of Missouri) Michael Clubb 573-379-5431 clubbm@missouri.edu www.missouri.edu
NK Seeds (Syngenta) Brad McAlpin 870-227-0524 brad.mcalpin@syngenta.com www.syngenta-us.com/seeds/nk
Perdue Agribusiness LLC Christian Overton 252-301-0536 christian.overton@perdue.com www.perdueagribusiness.com
Progeny Ag (Erwin-Keith, Inc) Jimbo Crawford 870-974-2310 jimbo@progenyag.com www.progenyag.com
Revere Seed Doug Messersmith 570-753-5503 doug.messersmith@revereseed.com www.revereseed.com
TN (University of Tennessee) Vince Pantalone 865-974-8801 vpantalo@utk.edu

Fandrich Supply Co. (Belvidere, TN) 931-967-3377
Huffstetler & Sons Seed Inc. (Greenfield, TN)731-235-2167
Hurt Seed Co. Inc. (Halls, TN) 731-836-7574
Stacy Burwick 800-505-3133

Xitavo (BASF) David Pazdernik 317-385-9101 david.pazdernik@basf.com xitavosoybeanseed.com
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